Website Procurement
Card Purchases

Purchase Date
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/03/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

AIRGAS USA, LLC

FLUKE CORPORATION

NSC NORTHERN SAFETY CO
VERIZONWRLSS RTCCR VB
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONIAL FUEL - SAVANNAH
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC

SC ENGINEER BOARD
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
TEAMSESCO

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

USA BLUE BOOK

USA BLUE BOOK

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CAROLINA CHAIN & CABLE NC
CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TR
CAROLINA SIGN CO

DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAINGER

HOME TELECOM

IMPACT AUTOGLASS
INFRASTRUCTURE REPAIR SYS
LOWES #02464

NETWORK FLEET. INC.
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610

SQ BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
THE HOME DEPOT #1103
ABC-SC

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

1 of 10

Amount
927.83
483.00

38.88
40.60
165.92
128.39
291.60
465.26
214.82
4.48
170.00
431.83
1,640.46
29.46
2.25
24.81
109.61
531.25
499.38
316.10
96.36
852.55
399.31

2,561.80
648.00

3,411.19

5.76
279.67
565.59
612.23
976.65

45.46
37.80
93.80
13.21
159.50
104.92
230.00
264.33
246.35
120.00
132.66
112.00
740.98
97.16
73.42
50.26

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S

Purchase Date Between 2020-08-01 00:00:00 and 2020-08-
31 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:37:36

Type
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Purchase Date
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
GRAINGER

GRAPHIC EQUIPMENT CORPORA
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN JESSUP & SONS PAINT A
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

ATE SONITROL SECURITY SYS
AMERICAN SOLUTIONS4 BUS
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BATTERIES PLUS - #0231
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
FLINT EQUIP LADSON
GODWIN MANUFACTURING COMP
GRAINGER

GRAINGER

LOWES #00497

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MAR COR PURIFICATION INC.
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
SANTEE REDI-MIX INC

SC ENV CERT BOARD

2 of 10

Amount

Type

832.50 P

24.45
178.45
372.10
1,318.34
602.64
194.29
10.24
338.65
37.71
16.19
53.06
155.76
511.62
35.50
140.38
22.18
4.17
37.01
120.86
12.90
112.84
8.27
24.42
78.89
368.82
231.71
254.28
198.66
331.52
763.00
67.00
73.38
3.26
62.69
17.39
158.77
534.87
71.83
24.50
119.03
97.18
664.20
215.73
13.21
342.63
17.98
53.06
1,020.00
72.67
2,398.00

30.00
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Purchase Date
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/08/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/10/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

USA BLUE BOOK
WAL-MART #1146

ABC

ABC-SC

CLEARWATER INC

COLONY TIRE #17

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
ABC-SC

ABC-SC

ABC-SC

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BERKELEY FORD
BERKELEY FORD

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

CUBICLE KEYS

GRAINGER

MARVINS #45

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
BATTERIES PLUS - #0231
BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
DOLLAR TREE

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
KING'S PIZZA EXPRESS
LEONARD BUILDING & TRUCK
LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
PETRO CHOICE HOLDING
SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
SEACOAST SUPPLY
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
SQ BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174

3 of 10

Amount

Type

1,040.99 P

14.53
110.00
131.00
992.56

3,191.70
158.67

(240.00)
16.87
29.46

2.25
24.81
109.61
31.41
112.00
112.00
112.00
763.00
12258
289.01
751.76
528.49

1,111.61
507.78
699.17

35.00
234.62
29.66
193.90
5.16
207.89
19.57
387.41
377.02

2,206.49

371.13

8.64
237.17
296.24
211.18
75.09
300.00
69.67
81.99
2359
70.26

1,308.83
297.82
577.70
109.14

32.28
18.35
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Purchase Date
08/11/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

WW WILLIAMS

ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BATTERIES PLUS - #0231
BERKELEY FORD

CHICK-FIL-A #02788
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #23
LOWCOUNTRY ACE HDWE
LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45
MCA-CHARLESTON

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
SC.GOV

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
SQ BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

WM SUPERCENTER #1146
BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CALL EXPERTS

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CUMMINS INC - L2

FERGUSON ENT #1419
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IRON MOUNTAIN

LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
SC ENV CERT BOARD
SEACOAST SUPPLY

4 of 10

Amount
5.61
4,039.63
8.99
(81.00)
78.43
501.40
206.48
45.23
11.97
41.93
13.15
406.72
118.37
32.37
135.48
915.16
151.20
45.00
170.61
84.21
112.84
97.64
8.27
22.18
78.89
4.17
12.90
268.70
254.28
376.53
24.42
37.01
14.86
862.54
773.25
807.17
50.55
549.40
85.49
149.22
48,725.27
1.02
362.52
22.30
228.18
21.04
82.48
587.34
587.34
218.80
50.00
5,307.77

Type
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Purchase Date
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

SOFTDOCS

THE HOME DEPOT #1120

THE HOME DEPOT #1120

THE HOME DEPOT #1120
AMZN Mktp US MM2JM6TX1
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CUES, INC

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EVERGREEN LAWNCARE LLC
LOWES #02464

SC.GOV

SOLID WASTE ASSOCIA
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BERKELEY SIGNS
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CUMMINS INC - L2

CUMMINS INC - L2

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ELITE TOWING LLC

LIBERTY TIRE SERVICES LLC
LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
PAYPAL SOUTHCAROLI
PAYPAL SOUTHCAROLI
PAYPAL SOUTHCAROLI
PAYPAL SOUTHCAROLI
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610

SDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
SEACOAST SUPPLY

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR

5 of 10

Amount

Type

945.00 P

260.22
290.52
32.37
194.39
20.75
24.00
20.75
24.00
20.75
24.00
24.00
20.75
20.75
20.75
20.75
20.75
20.75
20.75
11,366.98
47.51
471.00
28.04
521.00
358.00
2.25
29.46
109.61
24.81
2,011.12
194.40
1,553.74
75.66
20.75
14.05
14.05
91.68
125.00
6,892.50
129.71
42.60
10.79
55.06
346.83
(395.00)
(395.00)
(235.00)
(235.00)
948.85
1,050.94
856.24
4,995.24
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Purchase Date
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONIAL FUEL - SAVANNAH
COLONY TIRE #17

CUMMINS INC - L2
HOMEDEPOT.COM

HUGHES MOTORS INC
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LINE EQUIPMENT SALES CO
LINE EQUIPMENT SALES CO
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NATIONAL FLUID POWER |

PYE BARKER - ROSWELL
SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
SOUTHERN VAC

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
BERKELEY FORD

BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
DLX FOR SMALLBUSINESS
DUNCAN PARNELL CORPORAT
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02948

MARVINS #45

NETWORK FLEET. INC.
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610

THE BOOTJACK INC

THE BOOTJACK INC
TROEMNER LLC

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

6 of 10

Amount

Type

358.00 P

50.00
292.63
383.74

1,203.24
1,563.32
182.52
959.21

65.34

59.40
290.03

16.16
372.06

3,050.00
734.95
224.32
151.20

1,402.74
224.58

1,673.20

5.71

76.18

12.96

4,858.56

24.00

20.75
283.08
399.61
696.23
271.63
520.30
232.74
297.29

3,216.86

24.28
125.19
186.05

19.42

2,597.72
118.37
263.69

22.56

35.61

1,445.63

1,480.23

1,369.05

1,064.39
150.00

60.80
376.53
112.84
225.71
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Purchase Date
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/19/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/20/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/21/2020
08/22/2020
08/22/2020
08/23/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
VULCAN SOUTHEAST
AIRGAS USA, LLC

CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM

COLONY TIRE #17
COLONY TIRE #17
COLONY TIRE #17
ELITE TOWING LLC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

MCNAUGHTON MCKAY ELECTRI

SCDOR DORWAY
SEACOAST SUPPLY

THE BOOTJACK INC
COLONY TIRE #17
COLONY TIRE #17

SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
WASABI TECHNOLOGIES
Amazon.com MM5W51761
ABC-SC

ALCAM INC

BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY

BUY WHOLESALE APPAREL
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
EXCEL APPARATUS SERVICE
EXCEL APPARATUS SERVICE

HUGHES MOTORS INC
IN THE PIPE LAYERS, LLC

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975

PLUMBINGSUPPLY.COM
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
SANTEE REDI-MIX INC

SC ENV CERT BOARD

7 of 10

Amount

Type

2442 P

78.89
12.90
8.27
249.88
22.18
90.51
37.01
417
507.33
1,270.08
24.00
414.07
803.95
1,879.39
150.00
67.79
224.16
1,073.58
2.18
702.65
3,318.75
466.52
106.91
544.83
650.75
350.00
2.25
29.46
112.47
24.81
113.14
257.48
166.12
112.00
162.39
333.74
47352
818.59
257.34
93.51
617.76
2,207.52
211.18
250.00
(240.00)
17.98
17.98
235.55
1,509.93
370.60
30.00
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Purchase Date
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/25/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name
SC ENV CERT BOARD

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR

THE BOOTJACK INC

TRI COUNTY LANDSCAPE
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
ABC-SC

ADVANCED CONCRETE

AP ELECTRIC & GENERATOR
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

CAMFIL USA INC
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17
CONCRETE SUPPLY CO LLC
FERGUSON ENT #1419
GRAINGER

HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SEACOAST SUPPLY

TDS TELECOM

THE BOOTJACK INC

THE BOOTJACK INC

ABC-SC

ASHLEY RIVER LUMBER INC
BERKELEY FORD

BESTONE TIRE #408
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

CUES, INC

Hudson Nissan of North Ch
JET VAC EQUIPMENT COMPAN
MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45

Amount

Type

30.00 P

345.51
116.63
140.92
150.00

75.00
131.00
450.00
686.78

(364,824.22)

363.04

1,167.05
65.92
617.19
650.75
1,127.63
555.81
553.87
691.87
292.12
658.95
22.65
146.75
36.70
379.46
58.39
35.05
21.59
134.99
45.89
17.88
18.07
477.00
79.00
933.04
244.82
98.09
107.90
131.00
394.94
734.88
2,991.51
2,077.72
1,870.13
94.05
1,972.46
851.97
863.18
11.06
292.70
21.04
2.58
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Purchase Date
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/27/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
PENSKE TRK LSG 617610
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
SUNBELT RENTALS #039
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
USA BLUE BOOK
VERIZONWRLSS RTCCR VB
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
FERGUSON ENT #1419

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON

LEE TRANSPORT INC

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 1975
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
SCDHEC

SCDHEC

SEACOAST SUPPLY
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
TIDAL WAVE AUTO SPA - MON
WALGREENS #11434
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONY TIRE #17

CUES, INC

IN TRASH GURL LLC

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

9 of 10

Amount
32.05
17.98

7.33

1,330.35

1,363.60

1,355.16

339.26
25.34
12.90

8.27
22.18
4.17
37.01

674.86

376.53
78.89

112.84

225.71
24.42

237.93

269.15
54.52

4,131.05

4,603.30

397.27

311.92

639.25

23,549.50

139.06

3,371.99

1,173.82

1,061.00
27.23
12.01
32.37

118.37
352.61
56.33
168.93
10.35
550.00
5,132.36
(54.00)
25.00
8.63
984.40
1,012.75
331.56
81.92
5.81
109.61
24.81

Type

U U U U UU U U UM U TV UV U DUV TV U TUTUVT U TUTUVTTUVT U UV UV U U T U UV UV UV U TUVT UV U UV TV U UV TV UV UV T UV UT U T U U T

2024-01-03 14:37:36



Purchase Date Vendor Name Amount Type
08/28/2020 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 225 P
08/28/2020 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 29.46
08/28/2020 WAL-MART #1146 88.56
08/29/2020 COLONY TIRE #17 555.81
08/29/2020 COLONY TIRE #17 1,253.79
08/29/2020 COLONY TIRE #17 824.31
08/29/2020 Wix.Com, Inc. 47.70
08/31/2020 BERKELEY FORD 1,422.82
08/31/2020 BERLINS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 2,500.00
08/31/2020 BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES 61.48
08/31/2020 BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES 50.47
08/31/2020 COLONY TIRE #17 185.37
08/31/2020 COLONY TIRE #17 510.75
08/31/2020 COLONY TIRE #17 555.81
08/31/2020 COLONY TIRE #17 1,127.63
08/31/2020 ELITE TOWING LLC 300.00
08/31/2020 HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC 28.03
08/31/2020 LOWES #02464 200.36
08/31/2020 MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15 448.39
08/31/2020 PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC 26.96
08/31/2020 PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC 31.17
08/31/2020 UNIVERSAL STEEL SUPPLY 148.23

report count: 485 (68,013.66)
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